no impact on the Group’s cashflow but is likely to significant affect the Group’s profit and loss
accounts and balance sheets of future accounting periods.

2. SEGMENT INFORMATION

An analysis of turnover and contribution to the Group’s results by business segments and
geographical segments is set out below:

Business segments

Property Property Hotel Other

sales leasing and travel Investments operations Group

2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005

HK$’000 HK$’000 HK$’000 HK$’000 HK$’000 HK$’000

Segment revenue 36,165 37,725 439,054 18,782 21,454 553,180

Contribution to segment results (19,126) 33,152 79,424 2,767 12,871 109,088

Other income and charges 11,400 – (1,848) (62,334) (1,678) (54,460)

Unallocated corporate expenses (33,756)

3
ASIA ORIENT HOLDINGS LIMITED – Announcement

19 July 2005

Operating profit 20,872

Finance costs (73,283)

Share of results of

Jointly controlled entities (note i) 162,359

Associated companies (note i) (80,061)

Profit before taxation 29,887

Taxation charge (45,358)

Loss after taxation (15,471)

Minority interests (145,499)

Loss attributable to shareholders (160,970)

2004 2004 2004 2004 2004 2004

HK$’000 HK$’000 HK$’000 HK$’000 HK$’000 HK$’000

Segment revenue 167,813 53,155 425,966 91,735 28,721 767,390

Contribution to segment results (3,132) 47,557 42,067 2,689 24,136 113,317

Other income and charges (20,074) 34,990 (11,542) (25,436) (62,589) (84,651)

Unallocated corporate expenses (56,149)

Operating loss (27,483)

Finance costs (117,843)

Share of results of

Jointly controlled entities (note i) (45,296)

Associated companies (note i) (111,486)

Loss before taxation (302,108)

Taxation credit 908

Loss after taxation (301,200)

Minority interests 72,955

Loss attributable to shareholders (228,245)

Notes

(i) Share of results of jointly controlled entities and associated companies

4
ASIA ORIENT HOLDINGS LIMITED – Announcement

19 July 2005

2005 2004
Jointly Jointly

controlled Associated controlled Associated
entities companies entities companies